Race Date
October 09, 2019

Bib No

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Name

Team - IRA JONES
Team Score (places):46
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Team - HERITAGE GROVE
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1924
1928
1885
1986
1979
1987
1956
1959
1916
1948
1966
1887
1935
1953
1921
1923
1988
1978
1998
1989
1961
1878
1970
1933
1958
1894
1945

Kolbie Harriman
Delaney Harwood
Alexa Barajas
Reese Stellbrink
Jordyn Shaw
Hanna Turner
Tierney McCann
Abby Moe
Brooklyn Griffith
Michelle Knight
Josey Noble
Alynn Bledsoe
Lily Hunter
Avery Martin
Chloe Hampton
Mia Harmon
Johnece Viard
Hailey Sepper
Sara Zewdie
Rachel Wagner
Mikayla Moe
Jana Aburayyan
Gabi Pedraza
Eryn Hodge

Bamlakesh Mekonnen

Leila Castro
Eshal Khan

Team Score (places):60

1708
1772
1699
1742
1736
1707
1665
1716
1723
1671

Katelyn Haiser
Lyla Shelton
Isabella Garcia
Jackie Murillo
Maggie Meyers
Jaslene Guzman
Melissa Arroyo
Emaan Hussain

Khamiaya Larry-Shelton

Amber Bills

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative

Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:58.3

17 26

(27) (73)
(29) (102)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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9:28.1

9:37.0

9:58.0
10:19.6
10:29.0
10:43.5
10:45.4
10:46.2
10:48.3
10:52.1
11:14.9
11:38.8
11:52.9
11:55.0
12:06.0
12:39.5
12:49.5
12:57.2
12:57.9
13:29.2
13:39.7
13:54.3
14:59.1
15:23.6
15:25.9
16:13.4
16:15.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:09.2

4 4
7 11
13 24
14 38
22 60
(28) (88)
(31) (119)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

9:44.1

9:59.9
10:15.1
10:16.9
10:30.2
10:44.5
10:50.8
11:02.4
11:10.3
11:16.4

9:28.1
19:05.1
29:03.1
39:22.7
49:51.8

1:00:35.4
1:11:20.8
1:22:07.0
1:32:55.4
1:43:47.5
1.55:02.4
2:06:41.2
2:18:34.2
2:30:29.2
2:42:35.3
2:55:14.8
3:08:04.3
3:21:01.5
3:33:59.5
3:47.28.8
4:01:08.6
4:15:02.9
4:30:02.1
4:45:25.7
5:00:51.6
5:17:05.0
5:33:20.6

9:44.1
19:44.1
29:59.2
40:16.2
50:46.4

1:01:30.9
1:12:21.7
1:23:24.1
1:34:34.5
1:45:51.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.8
0:29.8
0:51.5
1:00.9
1:154
1:17.3
1:18.0
1:20.2
1:23.9
1:46.8
2:10.6
2:24.7
2:26.9
2:37.9
3:11.4
3:21.3
3:29.1
3:29.8
4:01.1
4:11.6
4:26.2
5:30.9
5:55.5
5:57.8
6:45.2
6:47.4

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:31.0
0:32.8
0:46.0
1:00.3
1:06.6
1:18.2
1:26.2
1:32.3

10/09/2019 05:29:17



Race Date
October 09, 2019

Team - HERITAGE GROVE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib No

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Name

Team Score (places):60

1790
1724
1740
1779
1748
1702
1683
1739
1757
1766
1672
1698
1701
1729
1669
1758
1667
1675
1677
1741

Zeta Zbroszczyk
Brinley Lay
Sophia Moreno
Sydney Sullivan
Emeline Paciero
Shreshta Ghanta
Kate Cummings
Isabella Moreno
Emma Powell
Vanessa Salgado
Alyssa Botan
Alaina Gall
Madison Gaudiano
Keia Lingatong
Leila Bassiouny
Lauren Powell
Elsa Bachu
Madison Brook
Simran Chaudhary
Leah Morgenstern

Team - AUX SABLE
Team Score (places):81
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Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2

1558
1565
1510
1509
1517
1553
1508
1513
1552
1578
1534
1555
1502
1538
1584
1536
1590

Sophia Martin
Addie Oster

Lia Benzon
Megan Beintum
Kaitlyn Brayton
Layla Lesure
Jillian Beintum
lliana Bermejo
Giselle Leon

Cate Ritchie

Aly Gomez

Paige Lio

Marisol Allison
Michelle Haley
Olivia Sherry
Addison Gomorczak
Kassadie Vazquez

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:09.2
More Than 7 11:19.6  1:57:10.6 1:35.4
More Than 7 11:55.5 2:09:06.2 2:11.4
More Than 7 12:24.0 2:21:30.2 2:39.8
More Than 7 12:38.6  2:34:08.9 2:545
More Than 7 12:42.3  2:46:51.3 2:58.2
More Than 7 12:56.0 2:59:47.3 3:11.9
More Than 7 12:56.6 3:12:44.0 3:125
More Than 7 13:21.6  3:26:05.7 3:37.5
More Than 7 13:25.4  3:39:31.2 3:41.3
More Than 7 13:36.3 3:53:07.5 3:52.1
More Than 7 14:24.2 4:07:31.8 4:40.1
More Than 7 15:15.0 4:22:46.8 5:30.9
More Than 7 15:19.4  4:38:06.2 5:35.2
More Than 7 15:43.0 4:53:49.2 5:58.8
More Than 7 15:58.8 5:09:48.1 6:14.7
More Than 7 16:21.7 5:26:09.9 6:37.6
More Than 7 16:23.0 5:42:32.9 6:38.9
More Than 7 16:31.1 5:59:04.1 6:47.0
More Than 7 16:41.8 6:15:45.9 6:57.7
More Than 7 18:55.1 6:34:41.0 9:10.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:19.0

10 10 10:04.2 10:04.2 0:00.0

15 25 10:18.0 20:22.3 0:13.7

16 41 10:19.0 30:41.3 0:14.7

19 60 10:24.4 41:05.7 0:20.1

21 81 10:29.5 51:35.2 0:25.2
(23) (104) 10:37.3 1:02:12.6 0:33.0
(25) (129) 10:40.7 1:12:53.3 0:36.4
More Than 7 10:56.2 1:23:49.5 0:51.9
More Than 7 11:13.2 1:35:02.7 1:08.9
More Than 7 11:38.1 1:46:40.9 1:33.8
More Than 7 11:59.4 1:58:40.4 1:55.2
More Than 7 12:02.1 2:10:42.5 1:57.8
More Than 7 12:50.2  2:23:32.8 2:46.0
More Than 7 13:01.7 2:36:34.6 2:57.5
More Than 7 13:04.2  2:49:38.8 2:59.9
More Than 7 13:10.9 3:02:49.8 3:06.6
More Than 7 13:22.8 3:16:12.6 3:18.5

10/09/2019 05:29:18



Race Date
October 09, 2019

Bib No

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Name

Team - AUX SABLE
Team Score (places):81

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1564
1554
1533
1543
1549
1525
1575
1587

Maria Osornio
Emmy Lio

Lily Goepp
Mykaah Hill
Amaya Jones
Jalima Correa
Vivianna Ramos
Arianna Stewart

Team - DRAUDEN POINT
Team Score (places):85
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1628
1626
1649
1653
1623
1599
1607
1593
1647
1608
1640
1656
1658
1605
1650
1621
1614
1604
1597
1611

Breanna Major
Alyssa Link
Evelyn Sperling
Mariah Tolliver
Hayden Justis
Madison Caldwell
Lilia Doran

Olivia Albright
Kamiya Smith
Julianne Dunmore
Cora Quinn
Mikaela Velazquez
Kaelin Whims
llanni Cruz
Addison Stigter
Peyton Isaacson
Madelyn Gornick
Aniah Clerk
Gabby Brown
Josephine Garcia

Team - INDIAN TRAIL
Team Score (places):122
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1828
1860
1857
1830
1840

Autumn Emeric
Haylen Nguyen
Ariana Munzon
Riley Freishlag
Sianna Kessler

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

5

8

12

26

34
(37)
(38)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

18
30
32
33

Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:19.0

13:26.4
14:01.1
14:05.7
14:11.5
14:55.4
15:04.2
15:11.1
15:57.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 10:24.9

5
13
25
51
85

(122)

(160)

9:55.6
10:01.3
10:14.4
10:41.6
11:11.7
11:51.5
11:54.2
12:18.7
12:51.4
12:55.4
13:23.6
13:24.5
13:31.3
13:50.7
13:52.4
13:55.9
13:58.5
17:59.2
18:12.4
18:17.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 10:39.2

27
57
89
122

10:02.2
10:20.3
10:47.3
11:01.1
11:04.9

3:29:39.0 3:22.1
3:43:40.2 3:56.9
3:57:45.9 4:01.4
4:11:57.5 4:07.2
4:26:52.9 4:51.1
4:41:57.2 5:00.0
4:57.08.3 5:06.8
5:13:05.4 5:52.7

9:55.6 0:00.0
19:56.9 0:05.6
30:11.4 0:18.8
40:53.0 0:45.9
52:04.7 1:16.0

1:03:56.2 1:55.8
1:15:50.5 1:58.6
1:28:09.2 2:23.1
1:41:00.7 2:55.8
1:53:56.2 2:59.8
2:07:19.8 3:27.9
2:20:44.4 3:28.9
2:34:15.7 3:35.7
2:48:06.5 3:55.1
3:01:59.0 3:56.8
3:15:54.9 4:00.3
3:29:53.5 4:02.9
3:47:52.7 8:03.5
4:06:05.1 8:16.8
4:24:22.5 8:21.6

10:02.2 0:00.0
20:22.6 0:18.1
31:09.9 0:45.1
42:11.0 0:58.8
53:16.0 1:02.7

10/09/2019 05:29:19



Race Date

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

October 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - INDIAN TRAIL
Team Score (places):122

1847
1814
1863
1821
10 1865
11 1873
12 1820
13 1798
14 1866
15 1810
16 1807
17 1856
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Sylvia Magemeneas
Emma Degrado
Sara Rehman
Payton Digrazia
Ava Sall

Chloe Walzer
Brooklyn Digrazia
Laney Barbic
Sawyer Sammarco
Tj Chason

Makayla Bush
Munirat Muhammed

Team - JOHN KENNEDY
Team Score (places):156

919
959
945
918
902
943
930
960
955
951
899
949
924
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Madeline Gothelf
Hannah Williams
Kaylee Ruiz

Leah Gothelf
Kaitlyn Bucholz
Alice Rodney
Sabrina Lagattolla
Aleena Yousuf
Karolina Vosyliute
Hiba Syed

Vanah Bogobley
Kai Stokes
Haniah Jeffery

Team - TIMBER RIDGE
Team Score (places):163

587
1000
638
564
597
996
634
989
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Dulce Sanchez
Alyssa Kraft
Maryam Zaidi
Kierney Latarewicz
Gretchen Ukleja
Evelyn Kinsella
Paige Williams
Addison Hunt

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

(42)

(43)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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11

24

35

40

46
(48)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

3
36
39
41
44
(45)
(47)
More Than 7

Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 10:39.2

(164)
(207)

12:19.1
12:21.4
12:26.8
14:13.7
15:00.8
15:20.1
15:20.8
15:21.5
16:23.5
16:28.8
17:24.4
18:10.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:30.2

11
35
70
110
156
(204)

(253)

10:11.7
10:39.4
11:17.2
12:10.1
13:12.7
13:19.6
13:37.7
14:07.5
14:57.5
15:26.7
15:47.4
15:53.6
18:34.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 11:36.7

39
78
119
163
(208)
(255)

9:37.4
11:40.1
11:58.0
12:17.4
12:30.3
13:09.0
13:13.4
13:14.1

1:05:35.2
1:.17:56.6
1:30:23.5
1:44:37.2
1:59:38.0
2:14:58.1
2:30:18.9
2:45:40.5
3:02:04.1
3:18:32.9
3:35:57.3
3:54:08.0

10:11.7
20:51.1
32:08.3
44:18.5
57:31.2
1:10:50.8
1:24:28.6
1:38:36.1
1:53:33.7
2:09:00.4
2:24:47.9
2:40:41.5
2:59:15.7

9:37.4
21:17.6
33:15.6
45:33.1
58:03.5

1:11:12.5
1:24:25.9
1:37:40.1

Time
Back

2:16.9
2:19.1
2:24.6
4:11.4
4:58.5
5:17.8
5:18.5
5:19.3
6:21.3
6:26.5
7:22.2
8:08.4

0:00.0
0:27.6
1:05.5
1:58.4
3:01.0
3:07.8
3:26.0
3:55.8
4:45.8
5:15.0
5:35.7
5:41.9
8:22.4

0:00.0
2:02.6
2:20.5
2:40.0
2:52.8
3:315
3:35.9
3:36.6

10/09/2019 05:29:20



PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Race Date
October 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
6TH GRADE GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - TIMBER RIDGE Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):163 Average Time: 11:36.7
9 981 Madilyn Fewkes More Than 7 13:43.7 1:51:23.8 4:06.3
10 988 Lia Hoffee More Than 7 14:09.0 2:05:32.9 4:31.5
11 635 Peyton Williams More Than 7 14:16.1  2:19:49.0 4:38.6
12 590 Nina Sebahar More Than 7 14:545  2:34:435 5:17.0
13 972 Candice Cameron More Than 7 15:24.7 2:50:08.2 5:47.2
14 968 Aania Baig More Than 7 17:11.7  3:07:20.0 7:34.2
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