PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

<u>Race Date</u> October 09, 2019

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

Class - A Class	Α
-----------------	---

			Class - A Cla Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Place	Place	Time	Time	Back
			<u></u>	1 1000		<u></u>	
Т	eam -	IRA JONES		Finish Positio	on - 1		
	Team	Score (places):46			Avera	ge Time: 9:5	8.3
1	1924	Kolbie Harriman	1	1	9:28.1	9:28.1	0:00.0
2	1928	Delaney Harwood	2	3	9:37.0	19:05.1	0:08.8
3	1885	Alexa Barajas	6	9	9:58.0	29:03.1	0:29.8
4	1986	Reese Stellbrink	17	26	10:19.6	39:22.7	0:51.5
5	1979	Jordyn Shaw	20	46	10:29.0	49:51.8	1:00.9
6	1987	Hanna Turner	(27)	(73)	10:43.5	1:00:35.4	1:15.4
7	1956	Tierney McCann	(29)	(102)	10:45.4	1:11:20.8	1:17.3
8	1959	Abby Moe	More Than	7	10:46.2	1:22:07.0	1:18.0
9	1916	Brooklyn Griffith	More Than	7	10:48.3	1:32:55.4	1:20.2
10	1948	Michelle Knight	More Than	7	10:52.1	1:43:47.5	1:23.9
11	1966	Josey Noble	More Than	7	11:14.9	1:55:02.4	1:46.8
12	1887	Alynn Bledsoe	More Than	7	11:38.8	2:06:41.2	2:10.6
13	1935	Lily Hunter	More Than	7	11:52.9	2:18:34.2	2:24.7
14	1953	Avery Martin	More Than	7	11:55.0	2:30:29.2	2:26.9
15	1921	Chloe Hampton	More Than	7	12:06.0	2:42:35.3	2:37.9
16	1923	Mia Harmon	More Than	7	12:39.5	2:55:14.8	3:11.4
17	1988	Johnece Viard	More Than	7	12:49.5	3:08:04.3	3:21.3
18	1978	Hailey Sepper	More Than	7	12:57.2	3:21:01.5	3:29.1
19	1998	Sara Zewdie	More Than	7	12:57.9	3:33:59.5	3:29.8
20	1989	Rachel Wagner	More Than	7	13:29.2	3:47:28.8	4:01.1
21	1961	Mikayla Moe	More Than	7	13:39.7	4:01:08.6	4:11.6
22	1878	Jana Aburayyan	More Than	7	13:54.3	4:15:02.9	4:26.2
23	1970	Gabi Pedraza	More Than	7	14:59.1	4:30:02.1	5:30.9
24	1933	Eryn Hodge	More Than	7	15:23.6	4:45:25.7	5:55.5
25	1958	Bamlakesh Mekonnen	More Than	7	15:25.9	5:00:51.6	5:57.8
26	1894	Leila Castro	More Than	7	16:13.4	5:17:05.0	6:45.2
27	1945	Eshal Khan	More Than	7	16:15.6	5:33:20.6	6:47.4
Т	eam -	HERITAGE GROVE		Finish Positio	on - 2		
	Team	Score (places):60			Avera	ge Time: 10:	09.2

1	1708	Katelyn Haiser	4	4	9:44.1	9:44.1	0:00.0
2	1772	Lyla Shelton	7	11	9:59.9	19:44.1	0:15.8
3	1699	Isabella Garcia	13	24	10:15.1	29:59.2	0:31.0
4	1742	Jackie Murillo	14	38	10:16.9	40:16.2	0:32.8
5	1736	Maggie Meyers	22	60	10:30.2	50:46.4	0:46.0
6	1707	Jaslene Guzman	(28)	(88)	10:44.5	1:01:30.9	1:00.3
7	1665	Melissa Arroyo	(31)	(119)	10:50.8	1:12:21.7	1:06.6
8	1716	Emaan Hussain	More Than 7		11:02.4	1:23:24.1	1:18.2
9	1723	Khamiaya Larry-Shelton	More Than 7		11:10.3	1:34:34.5	1:26.2
10	1671	Amber Bills	More Than 7		11:16.4	1:45:51.0	1:32.3

Race Date October 09, 2019

11

12 13

14

15

16

17

18 19

20 21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

			Class - A Cla	iss A			
			Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time
	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	Place	Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>
Т	eam -	HERITAGE GROVE		Finish Position	i - 2		
•	Team S	Score (places):60			Avera	ge Time: 10:	09.2
1	1790	Zeta Zbroszczyk	More Than	7	11:19.6	1:57:10.6	1:35.4
2	1724	Brinley Lay	More Than 7	7	11:55.5	2:09:06.2	2:11.4
3	1740	Sophia Moreno	More Than 7	7	12:24.0	2:21:30.2	2:39.8
4	1779	Sydney Sullivan	More Than 7	7	12:38.6	2:34:08.9	2:54.5
5	1748	Emeline Paciero	More Than 7	7	12:42.3	2:46:51.3	2:58.2
6	1702	Shreshta Ghanta	More Than 7	7	12:56.0	2:59:47.3	3:11.9
7	1683	Kate Cummings	More Than 7	7	12:56.6	3:12:44.0	3:12.5
8	1739	Isabella Moreno	More Than 7	7	13:21.6	3:26:05.7	3:37.5
9	1757	Emma Powell	More Than 7	7	13:25.4	3:39:31.2	3:41.3
20	1766	Vanessa Salgado	More Than 7	7	13:36.3	3:53:07.5	3:52.1
21	1672	Alyssa Botan	More Than 7	7	14:24.2	4:07:31.8	4:40.1
22	1698	Alaina Gall	More Than 7	7	15:15.0	4:22:46.8	5:30.9
23	1701	Madison Gaudiano	More Than 7	7	15:19.4	4:38:06.2	5:35.2
24	1729	Keia Lingatong	More Than 7	7	15:43.0	4:53:49.2	5:58.8
25	1669	Leila Bassiouny	More Than 7	7	15:58.8	5:09:48.1	6:14.7
26	1758	Lauren Powell	More Than 7	7	16:21.7	5:26:09.9	6:37.6
27	1667	Elsa Bachu	More Than 7	7	16:23.0	5:42:32.9	6:38.9
28	1675	Madison Brook	More Than 7	7	16:31.1	5:59:04.1	6:47.0
29	1677	Simran Chaudhary	More Than 7	7	16:41.8	6:15:45.9	6:57.7
80	1741	Leah Morgenstern	More Than	7	18:55.1	6:34:41.0	9:10.9

Team - AUX SABLE

Team Score (places):81

Finish Position -3

Average Time: 10:19.0

1	1558	Sophia Martin	10	10	10:04.2	10:04.2	0:00.0
2	1565	Addie Oster	15	25	10:18.0	20:22.3	0:13.7
3	1510	Lia Benzon	16	41	10:19.0	30:41.3	0:14.7
4	1509	Megan Beintum	19	60	10:24.4	41:05.7	0:20.1
5	1517	Kaitlyn Brayton	21	81	10:29.5	51:35.2	0:25.2
6	1553	Layla Lesure	(23)	(104)	10:37.3	1:02:12.6	0:33.0
7	1508	Jillian Beintum	(25)	(129)	10:40.7	1:12:53.3	0:36.4
8	1513	Iliana Bermejo	More Than 7		10:56.2	1:23:49.5	0:51.9
9	1552	Giselle Leon	More Than 7		11:13.2	1:35:02.7	1:08.9
10	1578	Cate Ritchie	More Than 7		11:38.1	1:46:40.9	1:33.8
11	1534	Aly Gomez	More Than 7		11:59.4	1:58:40.4	1:55.2
12	1555	Paige Lio	More Than 7		12:02.1	2:10:42.5	1:57.8
13	1502	Marisol Allison	More Than 7		12:50.2	2:23:32.8	2:46.0
14	1538	Michelle Haley	More Than 7		13:01.7	2:36:34.6	2:57.5
15	1584	Olivia Sherry	More Than 7		13:04.2	2:49:38.8	2:59.9
16	1536	Addison Gomorczak	More Than 7		13:10.9	3:02:49.8	3:06.6
17	1590	Kassadie Vazquez	More Than 7		13:22.8	3:16:12.6	3:18.5

Race Date October 09, 2019

Bib No

1564

1554

1525

1575

1587

1628

1608

1658

1597

1611

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13 14

15

16 17

18 19

20

Name

Team Score (places):81

Emmy Lio

Maria Osornio

Jalima Correa

Vivianna Ramos

Arianna Stewart

Team - DRAUDEN POINT Team Score (places):85

Breanna Major

1626 Alyssa Link

1649 Evelyn Sperling

1653 Mariah Tolliver

1623 Hayden Justis

1593 Olivia Albright

1647 Kamiya Smith

1640 Cora Quinn

1605 Ilanni Cruz

1650 Addison Stigter1621 Peyton Isaacson

1614 Madelyn Gornick1604 Aniah Clerk

Team - INDIAN TRAIL

Gabby Brown

Team Score (places):122

Josephine Garcia

1607 Lilia Doran

1599 Madison Caldwell

1656 Mikaela Velazquez

Kaelin Whims

Julianne Dunmore

Team - AUX SABLE

1533 Lily Goepp

1543 Mykaah Hill

1549 Amaya Jones

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
	Finish Positio	on - 3		
		Avera	ge Time: 10:	19.0
More Than 7		13:26.4	3:29:39.0	3:22.1
More Than 7		14:01.1	3:43:40.2	3:56.9
More Than 7		14:05.7	3:57:45.9	4:01.4
More Than 7		14:11.5	4:11:57.5	4:07.2
More Than 7		14:55.4	4:26:52.9	4:51.1
More Than 7		15:04.2	4:41:57.2	5:00.0
More Than 7		15:11.1	4:57:08.3	5:06.8
More Than 7		15:57.0	5:13:05.4	5:52.7
	Finish Positio	on - 4		
		Avera	ge Time: 10:	24.9
5	5	9:55.6	9:55.6	0:00.0

5		5	9:5	5.6	9:55.6	6 0:00.0
8		13	10:0	1.3	19:56.9	9 0:05.6
12		25	10:1	4.4	30:11.4	4 0:18.8
26		51	10:4	1.6	40:53.0	0:45.9
34		85	11:1	1.7	52:04.7	7 1:16.0
(37)		(122)	11:5	51.5	1:03:56.2	2 1:55.8
(38)		(160)	11:5	4.2	1:15:50.5	5 1:58.6
More Than	7		12:1	8.7	1:28:09.2	2 2:23.1
More Than	7		12:5	51.4	1:41:00.7	7 2:55.8
More Than	7		12:5	5.4	1:53:56.2	2 2:59.8
More Than	7		13:2	23.6	2:07:19.8	3 3:27.9
More Than	7		13:2	24.5	2:20:44.4	4 3:28.9
More Than	7		13:3	31.3	2:34:15.7	7 3:35.7
More Than	7		13:5	0.7	2:48:06.5	5 3:55.1
More Than	7		13:5	2.4	3:01:59.0	3:56.8
More Than	7		13:5	5.9	3:15:54.9	9 4:00.3
More Than	7		13:5	8.5	3:29:53.5	5 4:02.9
More Than	7		17:5	9.2	3:47:52.7	7 8:03.5
More Than	7		18:1	2.4	4:06:05.1	8:16.8
More Than	7		18:1	7.3	4:24:22.5	5 8:21.6

Finish Position - 5

Average Time: 10:39.2

1	1828	Autumn Emeric	9	9	10:02.2	10:02.2	0:00.0
2	1860	Haylen Nguyen	18	27	10:20.3	20:22.6	0:18.1
3	1857	Ariana Munzon	30	57	10:47.3	31:09.9	0:45.1
4	1830	Riley Freishlag	32	89	11:01.1	42:11.0	0:58.8
5	1840	Sianna Kessler	33	122	11:04.9	53:16.0	1:02.7

Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Race Date October 09, 2019

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

	Class - A Class			•	
	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	Time	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
	F	Finish Positio	on - 5		
22			Avera	ge Time: 10:	39.2
IS	(42)	(164)	12:19.1	1:05:35.2	2:16.9
	(43)	(207)	12:21.4	1:17:56.6	2:19.1
	More Than 7		12:26.8	1:30:23.5	2:24.6
	More Than 7		14:13.7	1:44:37.2	4:11.4
	More Than 7		15:00.8	1:59:38.0	4:58.5
	More Than 7		15:20.1	2:14:58.1	5:17.8
	More Than 7		15:20.8	2:30:18.9	5:18.5
	More Than 7		15:21.5	2:45:40.5	5:19.3
)	More Than 7		16:23.5	3:02:04.1	6:21.3
	More Than 7		16:28.8	3:18:32.9	6:26.5
	More Than 7		17:24.4	3:35:57.3	7:22.2
d	More Than 7		18:10.6	3:54:08.0	8:08.4
Y	F	Finish Positio	on - 6		
56			Avera	ge Time: 11:	30.2
	11	11	10:11.7	10:11.7	0:00.0
	24	35	10:39.4	20:51.1	0:27.6
	35	70	11:17.2	32:08.3	1:05.5

24	35	10:39.4	20:51.1	0:27.6
35	70	11:17.2	32:08.3	1:05.5
40	110	12:10.1	44:18.5	1:58.4
46	156	13:12.7	57:31.2	3:01.0
(48)	(204)	13:19.6	1:10:50.8	3:07.8
(49)	(253)	13:37.7	1:24:28.6	3:26.0
More Than 7		14:07.5	1:38:36.1	3:55.8
More Than 7		14:57.5	1:53:33.7	4:45.8
More Than 7		15:26.7	2:09:00.4	5:15.0
More Than 7		15:47.4	2:24:47.9	5:35.7
More Than 7		15:53.6	2:40:41.5	5:41.9
More Than 7		18:34.1	2:59:15.7	8:22.4

Finish Position - 7

Average Time: 11:36.7

3	3	9:37.4	9:37.4	0:00.0
36	39	11:40.1	21:17.6	2:02.6
39	78	11:58.0	33:15.6	2:20.5
41	119	12:17.4	45:33.1	2:40.0
44	163	12:30.3	58:03.5	2:52.8
(45)	(208)	13:09.0	1:11:12.5	3:31.5
(47)	(255)	13:13.4	1:24:25.9	3:35.9
More Than 7		13:14.1	1:37:40.1	3:36.6

<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>

Team - INDIAN TRAIL

Team Score (places):122

6	1847	Sylvia Magemeneas
7	1814	Emma Degrado
8	1863	Sara Rehman
9	1821	Payton Digrazia
10	1865	Ava Sall
11	1873	Chloe Walzer
12	1820	Brooklyn Digrazia
13	1798	Laney Barbic
14	1866	Sawyer Sammarco
15	1810	Tj Chason
16	1807	Makayla Bush
17	1856	Munirat Muhammed

Team - JOHN KENNEDY

Team Score (places):15

1	919	Madeline Gothelf
2	959	Hannah Williams
3	945	Kaylee Ruiz
4	918	Leah Gothelf
5	902	Kaitlyn Bucholz
6	943	Alice Rodney
7	930	Sabrina Lagattolla
8	960	Aleena Yousuf
9	955	Karolina Vosyliute
10	951	Hiba Syed
11	899	Vanah Bogobley
12	949	Kai Stokes
13	924	Haniah Jeffery

Team - TIMBER RIDGE

Team Score (places):163

1	587	Dulce Sanchez
2	1000	Alyssa Kraft
3	638	Maryam Zaidi
4	564	Kierney Latarewicz
5	597	Gretchen Ukleja
6	996	Evelyn Kinsella
7	634	Paige Williams
8	989	Addison Hunt

Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

<u>Race Date</u> October 09, 2019

Final Team Results

Girls

6TH GRADE GIRLS

Class -	A Class /	4
---------	-----------	---

		Nama	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative Place	Time	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>i lace</u>	<u>riace</u>	<u>11110</u>	<u>inne</u>	Dack
Team - TIMBER RIDGE		Finish Position - 7					
Т	eam	Score (places):163			Avera	ge Time: 11:	36.7
9	981	Madilyn Fewkes	More Than	7	13:43.7	1:51:23.8	4:06.3
10	988	Lia Hoffee	More Than	7	14:09.0	2:05:32.9	4:31.5
11	635	Peyton Williams	More Than	7	14:16.1	2:19:49.0	4:38.6
12	590	Nina Sebahar	More Than	7	14:54.5	2:34:43.5	5:17.0
13	972	Candice Cameron	More Than	7	15:24.7	2:50:08.2	5:47.2
14	968	Aania Baig	More Than	7	17:11.7	3:07:20.0	7:34.2